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1 ABDAOUI AKRAM

2 ABDI ZINEB 14

3 ADDES HOUSSEYN 14

4 AMMARI CHIRAZ 11

5 AMRANI INES 10

6 ATAMENIA WARDA 10

7 BENAMARA SARRA 10

8 BENMAAZOU AYA 12,5

9 BENZAID DOUNIA JASMINE

10 BOUCHEHAD MALEK 14

11 BOUDOUR FADIA 12,5

12 BOULAHOUATA HIND 13

13 BOUNBADJI RANIA 14

14 BOUTERAA BOUCHRA

15 CHAHAT HOUNEYDA 12

16 DARDAR AMINA 11

17 FRAGA IMANE 12

18 GUECHI ROUMAISSA

19 GUERROUDJ SIRINE DJIHANE 18

20 HIMRI DJEHINA 12

21 KEMOUGUETTE INES HANANE 13

22 LAMARI MOUCHIRA 10

23 MAAMRIA IKRAM 10

24 MERABET ABIR 10

25 OUIL KHAOULA 12

26 SAKLOUL BOUTHEYNA 8

27 SEHTEL MANAR

28 SOLTANI DJIHANE 10

29 TOUMI MOHAMED 6

30 ZAOUI WISSAM 15

31 ZEHOUCHE FATIMA NOR HANE 16

32 ZOUGHLAMI CHAIMA 11

33 BENKIRAT SARA 11

34 SAIDIA YOUSRA 16

Enseignant responsable : M.Necib Merouane               Signature :
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Travail en classe
Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABDAOUI AKRAM 0

2 ABDI ZINEB 13

3 ADDES HOUSSEYN 14

4 AMMARI CHIRAZ 12

5 AMRANI INES 11

6 ATAMENIA WARDA 10

7 BENAMARA SARRA 10

8 BENMAAZOU AYA 12

9 BENZAID DOUNIA JASMINE 0

10 BOUCHEHAD MALEK 14

11 BOUDOUR FADIA 12

12 BOULAHOUATA HIND 12

13 BOUNBADJI RANIA 13

14 BOUTERAA BOUCHRA 0

15 CHAHAT HOUNEYDA 10

16 DARDAR AMINA 12

17 FRAGA IMANE 13

18 GUECHI ROUMAISSA 0

19 GUERROUDJ SIRINE DJIHANE 18

20 HIMRI DJEHINA 14

21 KEMOUGUETTE INES HANANE 13

22 LAMARI MOUCHIRA 12

23 MAAMRIA IKRAM 10

24 MERABET ABIR 12

25 OUIL KHAOULA 14

26 SAKLOUL BOUTHEYNA 08

27 SEHTEL MANAR 0

28 SOLTANI DJIHANE 12

29 TOUMI MOHAMED 0

30 ZAOUI WISSAM 14

31 ZEHOUCHE FATIMA NOR HANE 16

32 ZOUGHLAMI CHAIMA 10

33 BENKIRAT SARA 13

34 SAIDIA YOUSRA 16

Enseignant responsable :    M.Necib Merouane                                         Signature :

Année universitaire : 2019/2020

P.V de notes du contrôle continu
Année d’études :      2                                                                                                                  Groupe : 1

N° NOM, PRENOM

Etudiant 

exclu ou non ? 

*

Moyenne 

générale du 

contrôle 

continu
0% 0% 0%
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